PUBLISH: Friday, June 22, 2012 LEGAL NOTICE

Claims filed for consideration and to be acted upon by the board of County
Commissioners, Monday, June 25, 2012.

Certified to before me this June 22, 2012.

William Borne, Auditor

Auditor
Adams County
Service Complex
Decatur, IN 46733



|| Claims Docket for Newspaper I

For Period: 5/30/2012 to 6/18/2012

Date Claims to be Paid: 6/25/2012

Adams County, Indiana
313 W. Jefferson St.
Decatur, IN 46733

(219) 724-2600

Vendor

Indiana Michigan Power

Decatur Police Department
Witham Toxicology Laboratory
Personal Touch Specialities & Gifts
3M Electronic Monitoring

Submitted to The State Board of Accounts for Approval

Amount

423.90
5,500.00
212.00
96.12
7,891.48

Vendor

Hoosier Blue Flame

K-Mart

Harvest Land Co-op

Paperless Business Solutions, LLC
CenturyLink

Grand Total

Page 1 of 1

Amount

16.50
209.99
518.26
250.00

51.17

15,169.42

6/20/2012




