

PUBLISH: Friday, June 22, 2012

LEGAL NOTICE

Claims filed for consideration and to be acted upon by the board of County Commissioners, Monday, June 25, 2012.

Certified to before me this June 22, 2012.

William Borne, Auditor

Auditor
Adams County
Service Complex
Decatur, IN 46733



Claims Docket for Newspaper

Adams County, Indiana
313 W. Jefferson St.
Decatur, IN 46733
(219) 724-2600

For Period: 5/30/2012 to 6/18/2012

Date Claims to be Paid: 6/25/2012

<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Indiana Michigan Power	423.90	Hoosier Blue Flame	16.50
Decatur Police Department	5,500.00	K-Mart	209.99
Witham Toxicology Laboratory	212.00	Harvest Land Co-op	518.26
Personal Touch Specialities & Gifts	96.12	Paperless Business Solutions, LLC	250.00
3M Electronic Monitoring	7,891.48	CenturyLink	51.17
		Grand Total	<u><u>15,169.42</u></u>